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STAFF EMAIL LIST 2024 
 

NAME ROLE EMAIL ADDRESS 
Graham Clark Principal graham.clark531@schools.sa.edu.au 

 

Rachel Arthur HPE, Mathematics Teacher rachel.arthur245@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jinap Ato Inclusive Education Teacher jinap.ato164@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jackie Bamber Finance Manager Jackie.bamber76@schools.sa.edu.au 

Anne Bell Head of Quality Teaching Middle Years anne.bell316@schools.sa.edu.au 

David Beltrame Business Leader david.beltrame295@schools.sa.edu.au 

Dale Bliss Technologies/TLC Teacher dale.bliss825@schools.sa.edu.au 

Anna Bren Student Wellbeing Leader anna.bren735@schools.sa.edu.au 
Greg Brown Inclusive Education Teacher greg.brown399@schools.sa.edu.au 

Delmarie Brownridge Flexible Learning Program Teacher delmarie.brownridge260@schools.sa.edu.au 

Shane Burville Science/Physics/Chemistry Teacher shane.burville844@schools.sa.edu.au 

Dominic Cavaiuolo Inclusive Education Teacher dominic.cavaiuolo843@schools.sa.edu.au 

Genna Centenera Inclusive Education Teacher genna.centenera410@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jessica Challinor Year 8 Leader jessica.challinor762@schools.sa.edu.au 

Anna Chen Home Economics Teacher anna.chen238@schools.sa.edu.au 

Brodie Clark Science/Mathematics Teacher brodie.clark350@schools.sa.edu.au 

Dylan Coe Home Economics Teacher dylan.coe276@schools.sa.edu.au 

Rebecca Curtis Senior Leader Aboriginal Education rebecca.curtis123@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nicole Cutufia English Teacher nicole.cutufia754@schools.sa.edu.au 

Janine Dalgairns Inclusive Education Teacher Janine.dalgairns890@schools.sa.edu.au 

Hannah Dang Inclusive Education Teacher Hannah.dang549@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kym Davis STEM Coordinator kym.davis975@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nicole Day English/HASS Teacher Nicole.day827@schools.sa.edu.au 

Glenn Degasperi Music/Arts/Research Project Teacher glenn.degasperi241@schools.sa.edu.au 

Wilson Diep Coordinator Teaching & Learning – 
Mathematics & Science 

wilson.diep440@schools.sa.edu.au 

John Dimitriou Woodwork/Auto/Metalwork/Technologies 
Teacher 

John.dimitriou684@schools.sa.edu.au 

 Michael Duke Digital Communications/Woodwork Teacher michael.duke266@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tim English SAASTA/English Teacher timothy.english409@schools.sa.edu.au 

Daniel Foureur Science/Mathematics/HPE Teacher Daniel.foureur917@schools.sa.edu.au 

Matthew Freeman Coordinator Teaching & Learning - HPE Matthew.freeman422@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nathaniel Golder Arts Teacher Nat.golder993@schools.sa.edu.au 

Elissa Grierson Inclusive Education Teacher elissa.grierson324@schools.sa.edu.au 

mailto:dl.1013.info@schools.sa.edu.au
http://www.cbhs.sa.edu.au/
mailto:graham.clark531@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:aham.clark531@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:jinap.ato164@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:o164@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:david.beltrame295@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:ame295@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:anna.bren735@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:en735@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:delmarie.brownridge260@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:60@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:delmarie.brownridge260@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:60@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:kym.davis975@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:5@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:glenn.degasperi241@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:41@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:wilson.diep440@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:michael.duke266@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:66@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:timothy.english409@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:.english409@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:elissa.grierson324@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:4@schools.sa.edu.au


185 Beach Road, Christie Downs SA 5164 P: (08) 8329 9700 E: dl.1013.info@schools.sa.edu.au www.cbhs.sa.edu.au 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

NAME ROLE EMAIL ADDRESS 
Erin Hall English/HASS Teacher erin.hall781@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ilana Heapy Senior Leader – Learner Intervention & Support ilana.heapy234@schools.sa.edu.au 

Martin Hodge English/Psychology/EIF/Research Project 
Teacher 

martin.hodge731@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jordan Hooper Year 9 Leader Jordan.hooper281@schools.sa.edu.au 

Colleen Huntly Mathematics/Science Teacher Colleen.huntly504@schools.sa.edu.au 
Sharon Jackson Assistant Principal Learner Engagement & 

Wellbeing 
Sharon.jackson80@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ruben Karthigasu Science/Mathematics Teacher Ruben.karthigasu375@schools.sa.edu.au 
   

Liam Kelly Targeted Learning Centre Teacher Liam.kelly779@schools.sa.edu.au 

Abi King Targeted Learning Centre Teacher Abi.king973@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kathy Lampard Head of Inclusive Education kathy.lampard528@schools.sa.edu.au 

Matthew Lee Flexible Learning Program Teacher matt.lee783@schools.sa.edu.au 
Karen Mashford Science/Mathematics Teacher karen.mashford25@schools.sa.edu.au 

Anne Mayadunne Visual Arts Teacher Anne.mayadunne292@schools.sa.edu.au 
Jason McKenzie Coordinator Teaching & Learning – 

English & Humanities 
jason.mckenzie771@schools.sa.edu.au 

Daisy Mendes Inclusive Education Teacher Daisy.mendes901@schools.sa.edu.au 

Vinnie Miranda Music Teacher John.miranda265@schools.sa.edu.au 

Brooke Nykiel Engagement & Learning Improvement 
Year Level Leader 

brooke.nykiel577@schools.sa.edu.au 

Skai Perkins Assistant Principal skai.perkins406@schools.sa.edu.au 

Sharen Pilkington Principal's Executive Assistant sharen.pilkington190@schools.sa.edu.au 

Stephen Read STEM Teacher Stephen.read723@schools.sa.edu.au 

Blake Reichelt Inclusive Education Teacher Blake.reichelt561@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nathan Risitano Year 10 Leader Nathan.risitano137@schools.sa.edu.au 

Terri Sharma Science/Mathematics Teacher Terri.woodlock948@schools.sa.edu.au 

James Silombo Aboriginal Education Teacher james.silombo32@schools.sa.edu.au 

Patrick Smith HPE Teacher patrick.smith164@schools.sa.edu.au 

Holly Steele Year 9 English/History Teacher holly.steele419@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ann Tannebring Arts/Drama Teacher ann.tannebring624@schools.sa.edu.au 

Munsha Tatla Senior Leader School Operations & Organisation Munsha.tatla27@schools.sa.edu.au 

Adam Thompson Inclusive Education Teacher adam.thompson5@schools.sa.edu.au 

Aaron Toome HPE Teacher Aaron.toome30@schools.sa.edu.au 

Paula Tonkin Flexible Learning Program Teacher paula.tonkin706@schools.sa.edu.au 

Penny Toy Head of Quality Teaching Senior Years Penny.toy108@schools.sa.edu.au 
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 Nicky Tucker Inclusive Education Teacher nicky.tucker961@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ellen Waydock Home Economics Teacher Ellen.waydock127@schools.sa.edu.au 

Steven Wheatland Science/Mathematics Teacher Steve.wheatland726@schools.sa.edu.au 

Renate Witte Coordinator Teaching & Learning - Arts renate.witte296@schools.sa.edu.au 

Lisa Wray Year 7 Engagement & Learning Improvement 
Coordinator 

Lisa.wray819@schools.sa.edu.au 
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